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Taille 
mm

Poids 
brut 
kg

QTE/
palette

460 x 280 x 
450

24 cartons
(4 couches 

de 6 cartons)

3 662 036 019 394

3 662 036 019 417

3 662 036 019 431

3 662 036 019 455

3 662 036 019 479

QTE / carton

60 sachets individuels

3 662 036 019 394

3 662 036 019 417

3 662 036 019 431

3 662 036 019 455

3 662 036 019 479
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